Golf Course PRCC 2017-18 Paver Project

Project/Task Name % Complete Start Date End Date Est Cost Actual Cost Assigned To

1 Golf Course PRCC 2017-18 Paver Project

3= Phase 1 - Planning

4 Solicit Bids
5 Board review and vote
6 Select Contractor

8 = Phase 2 - Implementation

9 Area Adjacent to CH:
10 Select industrial grade pavers and color
1 Remove grass, grade surface
12 Spread sand and pack down
13 Install pavers between #9 and #10
14 Hole #14:
15 Remove existing DG and Concrete sidewalk
16 Level ground,spread and compact sand
17 Install pavers to the green
18 Install pavers in practice area

20 =/ Phase 3-Acceptance

21 Board review /Sign off

Exported on June 9, 2018 3:37:01 PM PDT

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

05/21/18

05/18/18
04/12/18
05/18/18
05/18/18

05/21/18

05/18/18
05/21/18
05/22/18
05/22/18

05/23/18
05/24/18
05/25/18
06/01/18

06/08/18

06/08/18

05/18/18
05/07/18
05/18/18
05/18/18

06/08/18

05/18/18
05/21/18
05/22/18
05/22/18

05/24/18
05/29/18
05/29/18
06/08/18

06/08/18

$20,000.00

Board
Board
Board

Board

Contractor

Board
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Board

Pavers between golf holes #9 and #10. Also, along #14 pond to
green. Walkway to practice area at CH.

Farley Paving and Stone

Same pavers as front of CH

Page 1 of 1



