## Golf Course PRCC 2017-18 Paver Project

Project/Task Name	Status	% Complete	Start Date	End Date	Est Cost	Actual Cost	Assigned To	Comments
Golf Course PRCC 2017-18 Paver Project	Complete	•	05/21/18	06/08/18	\$20,000.00			Pavers between golf holes #9 and #10. Also, along #14 pond to green. Walkway to practice area at CH.
Phase 1 - Planning	Complete		05/18/18	05/18/18			Board	
Solicit Bids	Complete		04/12/18	05/07/18			Board	
Board review and vote	Complete		05/18/18	05/18/18			Board	
Select Contractor	Complete	•	05/18/18	05/18/18			Board	Farley Paving and Stone
Phase 2 - Implementation	Complete	•	05/21/18	06/08/18			Contractor	
Area Adjacent to CH:								
Select industrial grade pavers and color	Complete		05/18/18	05/18/18			Board	Same pavers as front of CH
Remove grass, grade surface	Complete		05/21/18	05/21/18			Contractor	
Spread sand and pack down	Complete		05/22/18	05/22/18			Contractor	
Install pavers between #9 and #10	Complete		05/22/18	05/22/18			Contractor	
Hole #14:								
Remove existing DG and Concrete sidewalk	Complete		05/23/18	05/24/18			Contractor	
Level ground,spread and compact sand	Complete		05/24/18	05/29/18			Contractor	
Install pavers to the green	Complete		05/25/18	05/29/18			Contractor	
Install pavers in practice area	Complete		06/01/18	06/08/18			Contractor	
Phase 3-Acceptance	Complete							
Board review /Sign off	Complete		06/08/18	06/08/18			Board	